
May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

16/05/2024 27/06/2024 08/08/2024 19/09/2024 31/10/2024 12/12/2024 23/01/2025 06/03/2025 17/04/2025 29/05/2025

Weeks Between 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

02/05/2024 13/06/2024 25/07/2024 05/09/2024 17/10/2024 28/11/2024 09/01/2025 13/02/2025 27/03/2025 08/05/2025 19/06/2025

Weeks Between 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6

20/02/2025

Weeks Between 52

23/05/2024 20/06/2024 01/08/2024 12/09/2024 24/10/2024 05/12/2024 16/01/2025 27/02/2025 10/04/2025 22/05/2025

Weeks Between 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

15/05/2024 05/06/2024 17/07/2024 07/08/2024 18/09/2024 09/10/2024 20/11/2024 11/12/2024 08/01/2025 19/02/2025 12/03/2025 02/04/2025 14/05/2025 04/06/2025

26/06/2024 28/08/2024 30/10/2024 29/01/2025 23/04/2025 25/06/2025

Weeks Between 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

14/05/2024 25/06/2024 06/08/2024 17/09/2024 29/10/2024 10/12/2024 21/01/2025 04/03/2025 15/04/2025 27/05/2025

Weeks Between 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

29/06/2024

10/11/2024

11/11/2024

14/12/2024

15/03/2025

22/04/2025

04/06/2024 05/06/2025

08/06/2024 07/06/2025

06/06/2024

18/05/2024

D Day 80

LANDIVISIAU TWINNING RECEPTION

PLANNING

REMEMBRANCE SUNDAY /

ARMISTICE

SIGNING OF THE LEASE

MANOR COURT

ANNUAL PARISH MEETING

MAYOR INTRODUCTION 

BIDEFORD FAIR INC MAYOR'S PARADE / PROCESSION

BIDEFORD TOWN COUNCIL

CALENDAR FOR COUNCIL MEETINGS AND EVENTS 2024-2025

BIDEFORD REGATTA

DECARBONISATION

ALLOTMENT

TOURISM

MARKET

GRANTS

STAFFING

S
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Y

COMMITTEE MEETINGS

EVENTS

TBA

TBA

TOWN
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